AS OF 10-5-14
2014 SADDLE SERIES
Amber Allen
Jayme Moffatt
DeDee McWhorter
Tim Kaehr
Becky Suenram
Riley Bishop
Trent Bimat
Cheryl Tilton
Vanessa Brock
Pepi Gassiot
Wendy Lommori
Kacey Garfinkel
Julie Plemons
Bear Davis
Janell Barton
Joe Mearse Jr
Julia Gallelli
Karen Peters
Travis Jensen
Geri Gowdy
Tammy Scotti
Garret Bunyard
Ashley Lively
Tanner Lund
Sarah Brooks
Bill Bachman
Carolyn Doty-Johnson
Debbie Pedrazzi
Kayla Gregory
Jeffrey Brendel
Ella Louise Lemus
Jose Mendez

Ali Meyer
Marilee Smith
Katie McDonald
Robert Cooley
Trevor Granlees
Megan Moffett
Caitlin Antle
Peri Suenram
Dave Dotur
Nikki Chandler
Andrea Wesson
Jim Wesson
Janelle Oakham

$35,000 NP $15,000 AM $2,000 LR

$738.30
$595.47
$1,166.38
$264.96

$862.50
$812.13
$781.08

$778.32
$195.96

$285.38

$303.60

$176.64

$264.96

$259.44
$248.40
$237.36
$193.20

$165.60

$1,856.10
$1,738.11

$765.07
$386.40

$579.60
$400.20
$733.47
$565.80
$514.74
$132.48
$165.60

$377.57
$351.90

$124.20

$276.00

$154.56
$138.00

$110.40

$627.63

$364.32
$724.50
$358.80
$471.96
$386.40
$336.72
$324.30
$317.95
$303.60
$289.80

$285.38

$259.44

$193.20

$158.70

$121.44

$110.40

$99.36

Total
$2,594.40
$2,333.58
$1,166.38
$1,030.03
$1,014.03

$862.50
$812.13
$781.08
$778.32
$775.56
$764.52
$733.47
$724.50
$565.80
$514.74
$491.28
$471.96
$450.98
$386.40
$377.57
$351.90
$336.72
$324.30
$317.95
$303.60
$303.60
$300.84
$289.80
$285.38
$276.00
$264.96
$259.44
$259.44
$248.40
$237.36
$193.20
$193.20
$165.60
$158.70
$154.56
$138.00
$121.44
$110.40
$110.40

$99.36



Michelle Layne
Cookie Gassiot
Quinn Thomas
Roxanne Young
Wendy Chadbourne

$82.80
$60.72

$41.40

$41.40

$48.30

$82.80
$60.72
$48.30
$41.40
$41.40



