AS OF 10-5-14				
2014 SADDLE SERIES	\$35,000 NP	\$15,000 AM	\$2,000 LR	Total
Amber Allen	\$738.30	\$1,856.10		\$2,594.40
Jayme Moffatt	\$595.47	\$1,738.11		\$2,333.58
DeDee McWhorter	\$1,166.38			\$1,166.38
Tim Kaehr	\$264.96	\$765.07		\$1,030.03
Becky Suenram		\$386.40	\$627.63	\$1,014.03
Riley Bishop	\$862.50			\$862.50
Trent Bimat	\$812.13			\$812.13
Cheryl Tilton	\$781.08			\$781.08
Vanessa Brock	\$778.32			\$778.32
Pepi Gassiot	\$195.96	\$579.60		\$775.56
Wendy Lommori		\$400.20	\$364.32	\$764.52
Kacey Garfinkel		\$733.47		\$733.47
Julie Plemons			\$724.50	\$724.50
Bear Davis		\$565.80		\$565.80
Janell Barton		\$514.74		\$514.74
Joe Mearse Jr		\$132.48	\$358.80	\$491.28
Julia Gallelli			\$471.96	\$471.96
Karen Peters	\$285.38	\$165.60		\$450.98
Travis Jensen			\$386.40	\$386.40
Geri Gowdy		\$377.57		\$377.57
Tammy Scotti		\$351.90		\$351.90
Garret Bunyard			\$336.72	\$336.72
Ashley Lively			\$324.30	\$324.30
Tanner Lund			\$317.95	\$317.95
Sarah Brooks	\$303.60			\$303.60
Bill Bachman			\$303.60	\$303.60
Carolyn Doty-Johnson	\$176.64	\$124.20		\$300.84
Debbie Pedrazzi			\$289.80	\$289.80
Kayla Gregory			\$285.38	\$285.38
Jeffrey Brendel	4	\$276.00		\$276.00
Ella Louise Lemus	\$264.96			\$264.96
Jose Mendez			\$259.44	\$259.44
Ali Meyer	\$259.44			\$259.44
Marilee Smith	\$248.40			\$248.40
Katie McDonald	\$237.36			\$237.36
Robert Cooley	\$193.20			\$193.20
Trevor Granlees	4		\$193.20	\$193.20
Megan Moffett	\$165.60			\$165.60
Caitlin Antle			\$158.70	\$158.70
Peri Suenram		\$154.56		\$154.56
Dave Dotur		\$138.00		\$138.00
Nikki Chandler			\$121.44	\$121.44
Andrea Wesson		1	\$110.40	\$110.40
Jim Wesson		\$110.40	1	\$110.40
Janelle Oakham			\$99.36	\$99.36

Michelle Layne	\$82.80			\$82.80
Cookie Gassiot	\$60.72			\$60.72
Quinn Thomas			\$48.30	\$48.30
Roxanne Young	\$41.40			\$41.40
Wendy Chadbourne		\$41.40		\$41.40